
B R E A K FA STC A N T E E N M O N  -  F R I  U N T I L  11. 30 a m
S AT  &  S U N  U N T I L  1. 30 p m

HOT

Canteen ‘English breakfast’
Canteen vegetarian breakfast
Bacon, fried eggs, bubble and squeak

EXTRAS

Tomatoes / Mushrooms / Baked beans
Bacon / Sausage / Avocado
Eggs / Smoked salmon

COFFEE AND TEA

Espresso / Macchiato / Americano
Cappuccino /  Latte  /  Double Espresso
Yorkshire tea
Specialist Teapigs tea

SUPER JUICES / SMOOTHIES

Apple, beetroot, carrot, ginger
Spinach, apple, cucumber and celery
Carrot, spinach and celery
Apple / Carrot and ginger / Orange

BAKERY

Toasted English muffins with preserves
Toast, marmite and preserves
Croissant and preserves

BUTTIES

Crispy bacon
Fried egg
Crispy bacon and egg
Sausage and roast onion

FRUITS

Granola, berry compote and yoghurt

EGGS

We only use free range eggs
Eggs on toast
Avocado, poached eggs and chilli on 
toasted sourdough
Welsh rarebit, roast tomato and poached egg
Eggs Benedict or Florentine 
Eggs Royale

£11.00
£9.75
£9.75

£1.75

£2.50

£2.60
£3.30
£2.50
£3.20

all £4.75

£3.80

£2.50
£2.25
£2.80

£6.00
£5.00
£6.75
£6.50

£5.50

£6.75      

£9.75
£7.50

£10.50
£12.50

We cannot guarantee the absence of allergens in our dishes, due to being produced in a kitchen 
that contains allergens. Full allergen information is available on request.

A discretionary gratuity of 12.5% will be added to your bill. We accept cash, Visa, Mastercard, Amex and Maestro


