BAKERY		нот	
Toasted English muffins with preserves	£,2.50	Canteen 'English breakfast'	£,11.00
Toast, marmite and preserves	£,2.25	Canteen vegetarian breakfast	£,9.75
Croissant and preserves	£,2.80	Bacon, fried eggs, bubble and squeak	£,9.75
BUTTIES		EXTRAS	
Crispy bacon	£6.00	Tomatoes / Mushrooms / Baked beans	£,1.75
Fried egg	£,5.00	Bacon / Sausage / Avocado	
Crispy bacon and egg	£,6.75	Eggs / Smoked salmon	£,2.50
Sausage and roast onion	£6.50		
		COFFEE AND TEA	
FRUITS		Espresso / Macchiato / Americano	£,2.60
Granola, berry compote and yoghurt	£5.50	Cappuccino / Latte / Double Espresso	£,3.30
	٤,٥.٥٥	Yorkshire tea	£,2.50
		Specialist Teapigs tea	£,3.20
EGGS			
We only use free range eggs		SUPER JUICES / SMOOTHIES	
Eggs on toast	£,6.75		
Avocado, poached eggs and chilli on		Apple, beetroot, carrot, ginger	all £4.75
toasted sourdough	£,9.75	Spinach, apple, cucumber and celery	
Welsh rarebit, roast tomato and poached eg	gg £7.50	Carrot, spinach and celery	
Eggs Benedict or Florentine	£,10.50	Apple / Carrot and ginger / Orange	£3.80
Eggs Royale	£,12.50		